UC Irvine
UC Irvine Previously Published Works
Title
Use of Medicare Claims to Identify US Hospitals with a High Rate of Surgical Site
Infection after Hip Arthroplasty
Permalink
Journal

A P P E N D I X
TABLE AI. Hip Surgical Site Infection Indicator Codes
Code type Code Code text
ICD-9 procedure
ICD-9 procedure
ICD-9 procedure
ICD-9 procedure
ICD-9 procedure
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
ICD-9 diagnosis
84.56"
86.01"